.910

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220000840493)))



H220000840493ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name	:	CAPITOL SERVICES,	INC.
Account Number	:	120160000017	
Phone	:	(855)498-5500	
Fax Number	:	(800)432-3622	

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL NATIONAL WATER SERVICES, INC.

**PLEASE give original submission date of 3/03/22

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$35.00



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

MAR 0 9 2022 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: National Water Services, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F21000000171

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	(Name of Person)	<u></u>	207	
Capitol Services - Corporate Fili		2022 HAR	-71	
	(Firm/Company)		₩ 1	ی دہ دو دہ ہ
515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl			ω	. 113
	(Address)		PH	ಂಜಪ್ರ
Tallahassee, FL 32301			կ։ Օկ	العيمة
(C	ity/State and Zip code)	<u>L1</u>	ţ.	
For further information concerning this matt	ter, please call:			
(Name of Person)	at (<u>855</u>) 498 - 5500	a Talaphana Number)		-
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone (Number))	
Enclosed is a check for the amount:				
S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certified	0 Filing Fee, cate of Status & Certil (Additional copy is er		i)
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, St Tallahassee, FL 32303			



March 4, 2022

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

NATIONAL WATER SERVICES, INC. 1217 PARKWAY DRIVE SANTA FE, NM 87507US

SUBJECT: NATIONAL WATER SERVICES, INC. REF: F21000000171

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H22000082342 Letter Number: 322A00005359 DccuSign Envelope (D) BE605A5B-C02A-4134-BD7D-F9ADB5962DF5

H22000084049

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL;OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS INFEROREDA MAR National Water Services, Inc. ۵ (Name of Corporation) PM L: F2100000171 (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

New Mexico

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

1217 Parkway Drive

(Mailing Address)

Santa Fe, NM 87507

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

DocuSigned by:				
Gregory	Friedman			
CSINEAR SEC. receiver or off	Eryctor, president or other officer - if in the hands of a er court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)			

Greg Friedman

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

3/2/2022 (Date)

President

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35